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CONTRACT

A durable entry level chair proven to perform well in 
a wide variety of environments. The simple controls 
make this affordable option ideal for multi-user use.

Standard Features

Optional Features

• High or medium back options

• Black nylon base

• Chrome base
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High back chair.

OPM

Medium back 
chair.
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PSI Seating Limited

Parkside Mill
Walter Street
Blackburn
Lancashire
BB1 1TL

Telephone: 01254 673400

Fax: 01254 665571

Email: sales@psiseating.co.uk

www.psiseating.co.uk

@psiseating

620mm

620mm

460mm 
600mm

870mm 
1000mm

/psiseating /+psiseating /psiseating    

930 - 1060

500 470

460 - 580

870 - 1000

500 470

460 - 580

Certificate Number 12877
ISO 9001


